
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID MEETING 

(PLEASE PRINT) COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH

EMAIL: Nathan.hoople@ditescoservices.com

PH

EMAIL: jstevens@connectiononeinc.com

PH

EMAIL: m.mrla@finleyusa.com

PH

EMAIL: scottw@nicxco.com

PH

EMAIL: danny.reed@splashfiber.co

PH

EMAIL: jillfischer@invisiongis.com

PH

EMAIL: mcarder@backbonefiber.com

PH

EMAIL: David.Adams@sam.bizDavid Adams SAM Companies

Danny Reed Splash Fiber, LLC.

Jill Fischer InVision GIS, LLC

Michael Carder Backbone Fiber Systems, LLC.

Joelle Stevens  Connection One Inc.

Mark Mrla  Finley Engineering Co.

Scott Wendland Nicxco

Nathan Hoople Ditesco

CITY OF GREELEY

PRE-BID MEETING

RFP #FW21-10-175 Fiber Audit for Information Technology/Infrastructure

October 18, 2021 10:00 AM (MST) via Microsoft Teams Meeting

7-26-16



NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID MEETING 

(PLEASE PRINT) COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH

EMAIL: Rubi.Lara@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Nathan.McKinney@Greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Scott.Logan@Greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Shantelle.Griego@Greeleygov.com

Scott Logan City of Greeley

Shantelle Griego City of Greeley

Rubi Lara City of Greeley

Nathan McKinney City of Greeley

7-26-16


